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Keith Frederick Ronald Morton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth September 1954
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IBSTOCK BRICKS (1996) LIMITED
IBSTOCK SCOTTISH BRICK LIMITED
CENTURION BRICK (TANNOCHSIDE)
LIMITED

SCOTTISH BRICK CORPORATION
LIMITED

IBSTOCK LEASING LIMITED
IBSTOCK WESTBRICK LIMITED
UNITED FIRECLAY PRODUCTS
LIMITED

IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE
PROPERTY LIMITED

PRESTAGE AND BROSELEY
TILERIES COMPANY LIMITED(THE)
IBSTOCK BRICK CATTYBROOK
LIMITED

IBSTOCK HATHERNWARE LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK HIMLEY LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK ROUGHDALES
LIMITED

IBSTOCK BRICK HUDSONS LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK TELFORD LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK LEICESTER LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK NOSTELL LIMITED
KEVINGTON BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Keith Frederick Ronald Morton

Number

Number
00246855
SC063714
SC112166

SC152451

05378321
01606990
SC026434

00251918

00011447

00011298

00424843
00614225
00092769
00598862

03066643
00141149
00106667
00531826
02122467

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Dormant

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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914656740

914656740

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/10/2009
15/05/2008
15/05/2008

15/05/2008

27/04/2005
06/01/2004
06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004
06/01/2004
06/01/2004
06/01/2004

06/01/2004
06/01/2004
06/01/2004
06/01/2004
17/05/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

31/12/2010

31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

24/09/2009

31/12/2010

31/12/2010

31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Keith Frederick Ronald Morton 914656740
IBSTOCK BRICK LIMITED 00063230 Active - Accounts Filed 12/06/1995 31/12/2010 Director
TARMAC BRICKS & TILES LIMITED 00764210 Non-Trading 04/10/1993 09/06/1995 Director

N/A* - no information available
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