**Keith Frederick Ronald Morton** 

914656740

## **Director Information**

Title **Honours** 

Name Keith Frederick Ronald Morton Number 914656740

**Postcode Address** 

Date of birth September 1954 **Nationality British** 

**Total current** 0

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
IBSTOCK BRICKS (1996) LIMITED	00246855	Non-Trading	20/10/2009	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK SCOTTISH BRICK LIMITED	SC063714	Company is dissolved	15/05/2008	31/12/2010	Director
CENTURION BRICK (TANNOCHSIDE) LIMITED	SC112166	Company is dissolved	15/05/2008	31/12/2010	Director
SCOTTISH BRICK CORPORATION LIMITED	SC152451	Company is dissolved	15/05/2008	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK LEASING LIMITED	05378321	Company is dissolved	27/04/2005	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK WESTBRICK LIMITED	01606990	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
UNITED FIRECLAY PRODUCTS LIMITED	SC026434	Dormant	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE PROPERTY LIMITED	00251918	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	24/09/2009	Director
PRESTAGE AND BROSELEY TILERIES COMPANY LIMITED(THE)	00011447	Company is dissolved	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK CATTYBROOK LIMITED	00011298	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK HATHERNWARE LIMITED	00424843	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE LIMITED	00614225	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK HIMLEY LIMITED	00092769	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK ROUGHDALES LIMITED	00598862	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK HUDSONS LIMITED	03066643	Company is dissolved	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK TELFORD LIMITED	00141149	Company is dissolved	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK LEICESTER LIMITED	00106667	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK NOSTELL LIMITED	00531826	Non-Trading	06/01/2004	31/12/2010	Director
KEVINGTON BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED	02122467	Non-Trading	17/05/2002	31/12/2010	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

**Keith Frederick Ronald Morton** 

914656740

IBSTOCK BRICK LIMITED
TARMAC BRICKS & TILES LIMITED

00063230 00764210 Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

12/06/1995 31/12/2010 Director 04/10/1993 09/06/1995 Director